Mission

WLPOA (Wolf Laurel Property Owners Association)

The Association is formed to serve as the means through which members may express their opinions and wishes and take action with regards to the administration, management, and operation of the Association.

The purposes of the Association include, but are not limited to, the following:

- 1. To develop, improve, and maintain the overall environment of the Wolf Laurel Community in order to provide safe, healthful and harmonious living and to assure the protection of its natural features for the aesthetic enjoyment of its residents.
- 2. To promote the collective and individual property and civic interests as well as the rights of all the property owners.
- 3. To take necessary and appropriate measures to promote the general welfare and interests of the property-owning residents of the Wolf Laurel Community.
- 4. To promote and/or arrange social, recreational, and educational activities of members.
- 5. To own and maintain Wolf Laurel Community amenities and facilities.